
69 

OCTOBER 16, 

002998 
003021 
003106 
003155 

003312 
003312 
003312 
003312 
003423 
003448 
003449 
003451 
003929 
003949 
003951 
004067 
004070 
004076 
004259 
004376 
004404 
004458 
004459 
004613 
004636 
004638 
004721 
004767 
004769 
004819 
004621 
004898 
004901 
004903 
004904 
004905 
004912 
005009 
005010 
005011 
005012 
005013 
005014 
005015 
005016 
005018 
005019 
005020 
005021 
005022 
005023 
005024 
0050285 
005026 
005027 
005028 
005029 
005030 
005031 
005032 
005033 
005034 
005035 
005035 
005035 
005035 
005048 
005049 
005051 
005089 
005089 
005090 
005091 
005092 
005093 
005097 
005105 
005105 
005106 

005107 

918659 

m
u
m
m
 

1989 CONTINUED 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
ALMED CORPORATION 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
NATIONAL WASTE, INC 
NATIONAL WASTE, INC 
NATIONAL WASTE, INC 
NATIONAL WASTE, INC 
LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
ALMED CORPORATION 
ANALYTICAL SERVICES CO 
COLWELL SYSTEMS INC 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
ALZA CORPORATION 
EXPRESS PHYSICIANS SUPPLY 
ATICO 
CURTIN MATHESON 
BROWN, FREELAND 
MILES INC 
CURTIN MATHESON 
NAMMAR TRAVEL SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 

TULSA CENTRAL AIR INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
J & S INDUSTRIES, INC 
CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
MANPOWER INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
MERKEL X-RAY CO. 
BIG THREE INDUSTRIAL GAS 
BIG THREE INDUSTRIAL GAS 
GENERAL WIRE & SUPPLY 
ST PAUL-RAMSEY COUNTY 
PLICO 
CITY OF TULSA 
OLDEN, DAVID E 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
HONEYWELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
AT&T 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
NATIONAL WASTE, INC 
MANPOWER INC 
KEENER, BILLY P 
MANPOWER INC 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO 
HARPER, BRENDA 
GEORGE, NORMA 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL. 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
KNOX CAMERAS INC 
YALE CLEANERS 
BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC 
BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC 
MANPOWER INC 
AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR 
WILDER GARY, AIRS CONFERE 
BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
BURCH, R LOWELL 
BURCH, R LOWELL 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
MEDICAL PERSONNEL POOL 
COLUMBIA SCIENTIFIC 

1989 ~ 1990 LAW LIBRARY FUND 

SERVICES 189.78 

SUPPLIES 446.64 

SUPPLIES 65.16 

SUPPLIES 112.72 

SERVICES 16.25 

SERVICES 14.95 

SERVICES 19.50 

SERVICES 14.30 

SUPPLIES 174.69 

SERVICES 2,000.00 

SERVICES 7350.00 

SERVICES 4,000.00 

SUPPLIES 209.20 

SUPPLIES 98.00 

SUPPLIES 58.20 

SUPPLIES 1,144.32 

SUPPLIES 2,016.00 

SUPPLIES 79.95 

SUPPLIES 11.60 

SUPPLIES 105.12 

SUPPLIES 10.47 

SUPPLIES 160.00 

SUPPLIES 23.35 

TRAVEL 178.00 

SUPPLIES 4.98 

SUPPLIES 163.00 

SUPPLIES 111.00 

SERVICES 166.87 

SERVICES 53.00 

INSURANCE /BONDS 13,056.00 

SERVICES 277.20 

SERVICES 227.87 

SERVICE 35.00 

SUPPLIES 91.75 

SUPPLIES 41.75 

SUPPLIES 73.00 

SUPPLIES 50.00 

INSURANCE /BONDS 73,00 

SERVICES 295.75 

SERVICES 107.50 

SERVICES 20.04 

SERVICES 5,466.15 

SERVICE 172.78 

SERVICES 1,459.85 

SERVICES 4.00 

SERVICES 10.95 

SERVICES 172.64 

SERVICES 33.39 

SERVICES 61.37 

SERVICES 10.95 

SERVICES 21.65 

SERVICES 475.00 

SERVICES 246.60 

SERVICES 175.57 

SERVICES 251.28 

SUPPLIES 26.73 

SERVICES 418.80 

SERVICES 107.15 

SERVICES 47.92 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 150.00 

SUPPLIES 35.00 

TRAVEL 20.91 

SERVICES 24.58 

SERVICES ee.él 

SERVICES 29.49 

SERVICES 21.62 
SUPPLIES 322.50 
SUPPLIES 9.90 
SUPPLIES 22.50 

TRAVEL 2.75 

TRAVEL 9.75 

SERVICES 349.44 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 90.00 
TRAINING 35.00 
SERVICES 1,120.00 

SUPPLIES 45.00 

TRAVEL 30.34 
TRAVEL 247.74 
SERVICES 54.12 

SERVICES 128.00 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 7,393.00 


