OCTOBER	16	1989	CONTINUED
OCIODER	TO.	1303	CONTINODD

002998		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	189.78
003021		ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	446.64
003106		MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SUPPLIES	65.16
003155		COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SUPPLIES	112.72
003312				
		NATIONAL WASTE, INC	SERVICES	16.25
003312		NATIONAL WASTE, INC	SERVICES	14.95
003312		NATIONAL WASTE, INC	SERVICES	19.50
003312		NATIONAL WASTE, INC	SERVICES	14.30
003423		LOVE ENVELOPES, INC	SUPPLIES	174.69
003448		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	2,000.00
003449		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA		
			SERVICES	750.00
003451		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	4,000.00
003929		ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	209.20
003949	E	ANALYTICAL SERVICES CO	SUPPLIES	98.00
003951		COLWELL SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	58.20
004067		DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	1,144.32
004070		ALZA CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	2,016.00
004076		EXPRESS PHYSICIANS SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	79.95
004259		ATICO	SUPPLIES	11.60
004376		CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	105.12
004404		BROWN, FREELAND	SUPPLIES	10.47
004458		MILES INC	SUPPLIES	160.00
004459		CURTIN MATHESON		
			SUPPLIES	23.35
004613		NAMMAR TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	178.00
004636		OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES	4.98
004638	E	TULSA CENTRAL AIR INC	SUPPLIES	163.00
004721	E	BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES	111.00
004767	Ε	J & S INDUSTRIES, INC	SERVICES	166.87
004769	Ē	CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS		
	E		SERVICES	53.00
004819		BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS	13,056.00
004821		MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	277.20
004898		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	227.87
004901		MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SERVICE	35.00
004903	E	BIG THREE INDUSTRIAL GAS	SUPPLIES	51.75
004904	-	BIG THREE INDUSTRIAL GAS	SUPPLIES	
				41.75
004905		GENERAL WIRE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	73.00
004912		ST PAUL-RAMSEY COUNTY	SUPPLIES	50.00
005009		PLICO	INSURANCE/BONDS	73.00
005010		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	295.75
005011		OLDEN, DAVID E	SERVICES	107.50
005012		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	20.04
005013		PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	5,466.15
005014		HONEYWELL	SERVICE	172.78
005015		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	1,459.85
005016		UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	4.00
005018		AT&T	SERVICES	10.95
005019		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	172.64
005020		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO		
			SERVICES	33.39
005021		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	61.37
005022		AT&T	SERVICES	10.95
005023		TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES	21.65
005024		GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV	SERVICES	475.00
005025		PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	246.60
005026		NATIONAL WASTE, INC	SERVICES	175.57
005027		MANPOWER INC		
			SERVICES	251.28
005028		KEENER, BILLY P	SUPPLIES	26.73
005029		MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	418.80
005030		OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	107.15
005031		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	47.92
005032		UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN	
005033		HARPER, BRENDA	SUPPLIES	35.00
005034		GEORGE, NORMA	TRAVEL	
005035		HONEYWELL		20.91
005035			SERVICES	24.58
		HONEYWELL	SERVICES	22.61
005035		HONEYWELL	SERVICES	29.49
005035		HONEYWELL	SERVICES	21.62
005048		CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	322.50
005049	E	KNOX CAMERAS INC	SUPPLIES	9.90
005051	E	YALE CLEANERS	SUPPLIES	
005089		BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC	TRAVEL	22.50
005089		BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC		2.75
005090		MANPOWER INC	TRAVEL	9.75
005091		AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR	SERVICES	349.44
005092		WILDER GODY ATTO TO THE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN	1BER 90.00
005093		WILDER GARY, AIRS CONFERE	TRAINING	35.00
005073		BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN	SERVICES	1,120.00
005105		UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SUPPLIES	
		BURCH, R LOWELL	TRAVEL	45.00
005105		BURCH, R LOWELL	TRAVEL	30.34
005106		NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP		247.74
005107		MEDICAL PERSONNEL POOL	SERVICES	54.12
918659		COLUMBIA SCIENTIS	SERVICES	128.00
,		COLUMBIA SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	7,393.00
<u> 1989 - 1</u>	990 I A	W I IRRARY FUND		, , . ,

1989 - 1990 LAW LIBRARY FUND